January 8th, 2026 

Dear Unitholder, 

Nigeria Bond Fund – Full Year Distribution Announcement 

This is to advise you that the Fund Manager of the Nigeria Bond Fund has approved a Full Year Income 

distribution of Seventeen million, nine hundred and sixty-five thousand, nine hundred and fifty-nine 

Naira (N17,965,959) representing a cash distribution yield of 1.67%.  

The Nigeria Bond Fund was launched with the objective to provide unitholders with steady income 

and long-term compounding opportunities. In line with this mandate, the Fund has delivered a gross